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CITY
$.300 Very well built 3 Bedroom home. Large LR. DR. K. Cooking electric

or gas. All rooms have wall to wall felt rugs except 1 BR. Bus at door.
Close to schools. Good location North.

8,950 Do you need a borne right now? Then let us show you this 4 BR home
ready for immediate possession. Upstairs could be used for sleeping
rooms. AU floor coverings and stoves stay. Bus and G. school close.
Walnuts and apple trees.

7.500 Let us show you this good 2 BR Bungalow. LR. DR. K. Built-in- s.

Cooking and water heating electric 1' blocks to bus and schools.
Large LR St DR. Curtains and floor covering stay. Located North.

10.950 3 Bedroom home, LR. Dinette. K. Bath. Fireplace. Basement with
laundry trays. Auto, oil furnace. Cooking and water heating electric.
3 Blks. to bus. Wall to waU rug in LR.

BUSINESS
$ 2.250 Used Car Lot. AU equipment

LEE OHMART &

I
- LITS GO SOUTH
It's a 2 bedroom home With full

liaaement located at 38 Fawk Ave.
Small lot but only 1 blk - to Mora 4c
bus; McKinley grsde achoot district;
it will Mil around 13930. Please call
US to ae the interior.

WAST Y FRONTAGE
' About 180 ft frontage on 99-- E cor-f-

of Pacific highway south St Fabry
road. A one story cottage plus a sepa-
rate concrete foundation, good cased
ire 11. Price juat reduced because owner
wants action. See Mr. Dsnielson. Full
price Is only $4,000.

'

MISSION BOTTOM
Folks, we have a Wk acre farm lo-

cated in Mission Bottom. 4 acres straw-
berries- 2 acres boysenberrles: 2'i
ere thornless blackberries; family

orchard: farm equipment including
Model L John Deer tractor, complete
irrigation system; fair 3 rm house St
barn. All this for only 83.7U0. See
far. Coppock NOW about this property.

We sl.'O have 3 good diiry farms
tanging from $28,000 to $40,000.

cnarger. typewriter, stove, tires, and car display rack, very gooa loca-
tion Just beyond the Underpass on Highway 99 E North.

$.500 Plumbing shop plus living quarters. Inventory of stock at cost. AH
equipment goes including power vice, all office equipment, electric
sign. 3 trucks. 8 year lease, option 3 more. Doing excellent business.

SUBURBAN
$11,000 Very nice 3 Bedroom home on

Cooking and water heating electric, nice lawn. oeautuui nactt warn.
Variety of fruit and berries. Chicken house, community well. Located
off 99E North. Close in.

FARMS i

$ 9,000 32 Acres. 2 BR home. Barn
shed, 6 Brooder nouses equipped with stoves, zu a. cultivated. 12 Acres
in pasture and timber. Some personal property goes. Would consider
trade for suburban property. .

18.500 40 Acres located ti mile from Silverton. 4 BR home with basement.
Cooking and water heating electric." Double garage. 2 large brooder
houses piped for gat and water. 2 Barns. City welter snd well. Crop Is
in. 40 A. wheat. Small tenant house. 2 A. strawberries, large family
orchard. Equipment can be bought.

GEQRGE W. HUBBS CO.
1853 N. Capitol

Phone 3031
Evening Phones: Silverton 2564

LEE OHMART & CO., REALTORS
4TT Court St. Dav Phone 2-- IS

Even. Phone - 5514

BUY-LINE- S BY HUDKINS
HONEYMOON HOME

Want a Park Avenue address? Here is! a cute little 4 room modern bunta
low. recently redecorated and ideal for a
etas large corner lot with walnut and a
nouse. someone wui snap this up as It can
tne stuou purchase price.

KINGWOOD
If you've always wanted to live

chance to get a modestly priced home
large living room, fireplace, dining room,
rooms and large bath. Floors completely
double lot witn nice lawn, flowers and

Call D. L. Bishop -
NICEST HOME ON THE STREET

In the desirable 21st and Enclewood area
and shrubs and large enclosed back yard.
and fireplace. The exceptionally large
and nas attractive plate glass window.
ir.iv sink ana aisnwasner and other worksaving features as modern as tomor
row: nice breakfast nook; two large
choice fixtures, dressing table, shower
in the unfinished upstairs. This home

PHONE
' $1000 DOWN- -

4 Bdrm. Bath. LR. OR. Kit. Basmt.
Vine town location. Full price $6500.
CU Mr, Neely.

BUSINESS ZONE LOT
fO x 150. on Edgewater St.. close to

bridge. S21M, Cail Mr. Picha
MEED 6 BDRMS. OR AN INCOME

A well buut and well located Home,
Korth, double plumbing, basement,
Auto, oil heat, large landscaped cor-
ner lot, double parage. 4U.750. Terms.
Call Mr. Crawford.

$2500. DOWN
New 2 Bdrm. Home with 2 Bdrm.

tip. unfinished, Hardw. floors. Idfy.
trays. Elec. heat. cook, water heater.
Plaster interior. Insulated St weather-Strippe- d.

Call Mr. Neely.

I BURT PICHA,
Phone 3210

REIM ANN'S REAL
$500 Down. 2 bdrm homes. Only in-

side additional work-- to make them
complete. City water, city bus, close
to school. No. 205.

$10.00 Down. Lots or Acreages North.
Fruit trees Close in. $10 per mo.

$5200 ta A; 2 bedroom home, not
completely finisiied. Chicken house and
rabbit hutches. N.E. close to city. No.

$5000 will buy small 4 room. 2 bdrm
home with eatia house In back rented
for $24 per mo. 81600 Down. H 35 per
tho. No. 203.

$55005 rm, 2 bdrm house, plus large
Unfinished upstairs; wired for range,
else hot water: chicken house, small
barn, all wired; fruit, berries, etc.,
Ik A. 'a Blk to Bus. close to store.
No. 149.

thing for comfortable living, even a knotty pine recreation room complete with
tirepiace ana oar downstairs. Also laundry land storage room in basement.a nome youii love, dui it won t be onnvv ra fwr n

This house could very easily be made into two laree seoarate aDartments
or is fine for a one-fami- ly dwelling.
and btatehouse or Salem industries. Has
bath and 1 bedroom downstairs; three upstairs bedrooms. New garage and
several walnut trees on property. It's vacant and you can move In tomorrow

Automobiles

Loaners
Truck Tires

Loaned

While Yours Are Being

Recapped

Kraft System

Guaranteed Recaps

Call 9268

STATE TIRE SERVICE
SPECIALIZED CHEV. service. See

Graebel's Auto Service. 257$ Cherry
An.

Trailers

Special
194$ Alma 1$ ft trailer with oil heat

er, butane range, sleeps 4. Price $795.

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
2640 Portland Rd. Phone SOU

NATIONAL" HTiuii TrTiTe:r23L
tUec. brakes, excellent bond. Will take
household furniture as part pvmt. 3580
S. Com'l. Tip Top Trailer Camp. M.
C. Thomburg

18-F- T TRAILER house. Factory built
glider good cond. good tires. Butane
gas. Sleeps 4. SAjO. 2635 Hulsey Avenue
off Radcliff Drive between S. 12th
and 99E.

Authorized Dealer For
Universal N o r m e I Master-bui- lt

Roadqueen. We also carry oil heaters.
dollies and elec. H W. htrs.

Security Motor & --

Trailer Sales
Salem's largest trailer coach dealer

Licensed by state and bonded,
i mi. N. of Underpass

3383 Portland Rd. Phone

Motorcycle

Indian
SALES - SERVICE - PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone 858$ Salem

For Sale 5ood
If" Wood

Old and Second Growth Fir
2 UNIT LOADS
Delivered to Salem 811-0- 0

For orders please call collect
Independence 42

Independence Lumber a Manufacturing
lompany

Independence. Oregon
GOOD fre-- screened sawdust Ore

gon Tuel Co. Ph. 5533. -

ELMER BOJE
2025 S. 12th St. Ph. 9453
If large block and slab for furnaces.
fireplace and heater. Good clean hand
picked wood. Also If planer wood for
cook stoves.

This is not trim. This is good wood
Out of town orders delivered.

OLD" Fir arid cotes, dry or areen.
fn. if. m. Asncrait

1-6- LARGE Block St slab. Furnace.
fireplace, heater wood. 16' planer trim
for cookstove. Ph. 4863 or ston at 1973
S 1 K T

CAPITAL LUMBER &

FUEL CO.
Ph. 7721

For j
18-t-n and 4-- ft. dry slab. Hand nicked

block and slab for furnace. 22 in block
wood.

WALNUT Shells 15 sacks for 8100.
SJ so ton. Bring sacks. Morrrs Klor
fein Packing. 460 N. Front.

Highway Fuel Co.
STOVE & DIESEL OILS
FRESH CUT SAWDUST

DRY SLAB. PH 6444

Tri-Cit- y Fuel Ph. 6683
3 --cord load. $10 If mtllwood

Screened fresh cut fit sawdust
Drv 18 slsb snd edgings

Heavy 4-- ft slab
We Give S St H Green Stamps

West Salem Fuel Co.
lf-I- N DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

I1HY PLANER ENDS
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL
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

33 PLYMOUTH-Sp- ort coupe, motor
overhauled. Knights Garage, Jeffer-so- n.

Ore.
GOOD Clean 1941 4 dr. Nash "sedan

ew. privately owned, 40.000 ml. New
tire? a battery, weather eye fog
tights, excellent heater. First $1300
takesit 1145 S. 15th.

29 MODELTA Ford" sedan! Phi3il.
39 LaSALTX Club coupe. Also-f-w-

heel

trailer. Car in pert condition.

1947 DODGE Sedan. Driven a littleover 36no mi. Ph. 26719. No dealers.
1954 DOTxSSTPickup with stock'raclc

$X5. Harold E. Snethen. Rt. 8. Box
124. I ml. eat of Kroeger's grocery.

1931 DL'fcANf SDAN in very good
condition. This te a good buy. 903
Union.

Wanted Vaed Car

Hudson
SALES - SERVICE - PART.l

Free estimates overhauling
body snd fender repair painting

'Give Shrock a try voull know why"

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone ICSOJ Salenj

CASHFOR LIGHT CAR Pn 4S3S
GOOD clean cars.Souare Deal Used

Cars. 1155 S 12th

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N. High Salem. Oregon

Wood Sawing

R. B. CROSS. Ph. 8178 or 8674.
WOOD Sawing. .Ph.

a. Sloth
27. Torrid
28. Type

measures
30. Distress

signal
32 Greek letter
35. Stitch 1 N A T t Dt,
37. U S r 7 n " J j? 7 ?

president nM3liJcMar n
38. Man's

nickname IT ei rear's iae
39. Thick slice
40. Officer's

assistant 4. Egg Of a
(mil.) louse

42. A hobnail 47. Part of
43. Measure "tobe-4- 9.

of land Employ
44. For that 51. Editor

reason iabbr )

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
$01 South High

Evenings and Sundays

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE 7098

CITY Lovely 5 BR home with $200
mo income. LV, DR. Kit bath, urepl,
HW firs. Full base, auto fur. Dbl
gar. Newly decorated. - Cll Mrs.
Hedges. 7fiM for appointment.
Well constructed new 2 BR home.
HW firs in LV. Gar. Close to sch.
Bus by door. Price $7000. Down-payme- nt

of $1500. Call Mr. (BUI)
Brown 7696 or Eves. 4937.
Immed poss. of very clean 2 BR
home. North. LV. DR. Kit. bath. Gar.
and screened back porch. Only $5450.
See Mr. Brown.

SUBURBAN 1 acre NE. 8 yr old 2
BR home. HW firs, firepl. Attached

Chic, hse St fruit hse. Some
urniture. Bus by door, immed poss.

Call Mrs. Hedges.
FARMS First time offered for "sale

is 58 A. 38 A hops. 20 A grain c
1- -9 rm hse Ac 8 rm tenant hse.Est Water piped to all bldgs. Lrge

barn, dbl gar. Equipment included.
Fine soil and beautiful surroundings.
East from Salem 54 all in cultiv.
4 BR, mod hse. plastered, dbl gar.
Lrge barn. 15 stanchions, hog he.
silo, 12 cows. 1 bull. 2 unit milk-
er. J. D. tractor and ' full equip.
Excellent farm land, fenced.
NE of Dallas good 40 A of Amity
soil all in cultiv, oats 8c wheat,
some past. 4 BR mod home with
dbl plumbing, plastered, full base
with fur. heat. IS x 40 bam.
stanchions, two chic hses. sheds, gar.
2 cows. 50 chicks, some machinery.
Hay St feed in barn. Priced right for
214.750.
2$ A with $ rm hse with 2 BR. also
4 rm hse. 3 A apples, walnuts
bearing over 2 ton last year. Fil-
berts, prunes, berries. Some pasture
Spray outfit. Only $10,200. Henry
Torvend. Farm Mgr. Ph. 769 or
Sun. St Eves. 2S14L

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court Street

TOURIST CAMP Location on S9-- E. 1

acres. New small house, nearly finished
$4500.

New unfinished house on Wilbur st
A rood buy. 8200.

Almost new S room house'. located
in Gervais. $2500.

Alfred Dumbeck or
W. A. Saueressig

147 N. Commercial St
NOB HILL DIST: Liv. rm. Din. rm.

kitchen. 2 bdrms, bath, all on one
floor. lovely basement, dble plum.
Hwd. floors, fireplace. Call Mr. Wal
ter.

iff Real Estate Co.
ReaHtrss 341, Chemeketa St

PrionVST93 Eves.

Suburban
$600000. DANDY 8 bedroom stucco

home on 4a acre good soil, has Elect.
water heater, bath. V. blinds, garage.
Wired tor range, weather stripped.
bargain. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors $41 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441
SUBURBAN HOME AND ACREAGE

7' Acres St 4 BR home. Modem
Not far out New barn, poultry hse. 4

A. filberts. Family orchard.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

PH. 6F11. Wallace Rd, Rt. 1. Box 162
Open Eves, and Sundays

Acreage

18 A. N.E.
Choice Willamette silt soil. $ blks

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

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
Spacious view of valley. 6 rm. mod

ern bung, home, 2 fireplaces, lge. rms,
auto-o- il heat. dble. garage. A real fam
ily home. Price $14,500.

NEW HOME
$2,000 down will buy this new 4 room

plastered home. 2 bdrms, hdwd. firs.
wired for elec. range St elee. water
heater. Garage. Price $7,000. IMMEDI
ATE POSSESSION.

7772. 7973. 4663
ust xour rropeny witn us

OPEN HOUSE
3 to $n.m. every day

Manbrin Gardens. 425 Wayne Dr
Beautifully , finished 6 rm. home. All
hardwood floors. Auto, oil heat. Com-
pletely landscaped. Immediate posses
sion. Drive by or call for an appoint'
menl at anv time.

ALDEN BOWES REAL ESTATE
Phone 3813 Portland Rd

8 BR HOME. Bath. LR. Kit. oU cir
culator, garage, price lowered to $8,400
$2,500 will handle.

Older Style home, in good repair
with living quarters for owner, and
Apt. that rents for $50 per mo. Price
$7,450.

Good 3 BR plastered home. LR. Kit
Nook, basement, fireplace, elec. cook
ing. 8c w. heater, insulated. S.D. heat.
garage can easily be made into incomeprop, located at 1272 Franklin. W. Sa
lem. Price $8,250. See this today, or
cau tor an appointment.

Hansen's Real Estate
Phone 971 Edgewater St

Thanksgiving Special!
' Thankful to be able to offer this new

2 B. R. home for less than $2000 down:
Elec. heat; fireplace: LR. St dinette
occupies complete front of house. Large
corner Windows. Hdwd. firs, in L.R.,
Dinette St hall. Plastered and complete-
ly insulated. Utility room. att. garage.
Lot 120 ft. frontage on Center St. by
200 ft. deep. Fruit trees. You will be
charmed with the quiet setting of this
home: it's workmaship. modern con-
veniences and agreeable neighbors.
Price $9750. Payments $47 87 inc. intat 4.

Mitchell Real Estate
3425 PORTLAND ROAD. PH.

Brand New, $1500 Down
S bdrms.. part hdw. floors, plastered,

elee. hot water heater, garage, paved
St Bus at front door. Full price $7000.
Reduced today. Easy terms.
M. O. Humphreys t Co.,

Realtors
2288 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone --4?

$8900.00. PRACTICALLY new 8 rm.
homo on large lot Oil pipe furnace.
Hwd. fls. Attached garage, a good buy.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 841 Chemeketa StPhone 378$ Eves.

For Sale Farms

Look at This
100 acres. 6 room house. IS stanchion

barn full of hay. concrete milk house.
machine shed, garage, green house.
chicken house. 8 head of cattle, good
team of horses. 7 and years old. all
farm equipment, about SO chickens,
woodshed full of wood. Everything
goes for only $llj000.00.

Ed Bvrkit & Co.
339 Chemeketa St. Phone B9S1 or 570S

$12,500.00 will buy 48 acres of choirs
Mission Bottom 'land on the pave
ment without buildings. Let us show
you this property.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors .474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. $715 or $1F21

Exchange Real Estate
8 RM. Semi modern with S A. north

for city home $ years or older. Write
Statesman Box 705.

WANT to trade all or part of
Sanderson. Texas, property for tocx
farm in Northwest Have $50,000.00
property in tourist camp, town lots
and residence property. For particu
lars write w. i v. antne. box stvs.
Sanderson. Texas, telling me what
you have to trade.

Wanted Rral Estate
WANTED to buy from owner. S

bdrm. modern home, good location.
Statesman Box 713.

WANTED to buy from owner.
Equity in small motor court Cash.
Write Statesman Box 711.

SMALL. Farm with between 1$ a 20
A. tillable ground. Reasonable dist'
ance to sch. Not to exceed $4500. with
livable house. V, ithin 20 miles of Sa
lem on road. R. J. Riffe.
2225 N. Church. Ph. 6357

PRIVATEParty will pay $2000 down
on 3 bdrm. house. Pn. 6158

WANTED - LISTINGS
City, suburban and farm property

we offer yon prompt efficient service
Calaha and Habernicht

Realtors .
231 North High Phone 5838

WANTED: Listings of Salem and
West Salem property. Good demand

B. Isherwood. Realtor
PH sTll. Wallace Road. Rt 1. Box in

Business Opportunities
VERY Fine, grocery and market on

buy street, all new equiomrnt, walk
in cooler. SSoOOOO plus stock.

Ed Bvrkit & Co.
339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981 br 3706
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
derful location; business zoned. Full
price is only 117.500. Please do NOT
disturb occupant.

CLOSE TO LESLIE
3 bedrooms
Basement
Oil furnace -

Good location
$3300 down
1940 S. High St.
See Mr. Stewart
P. S. Please do NOT disturb occu-

pant.
DO YOU WANT A LOT?

Some Rood residential sites available
in the Ben Lomond district. Water in.
reasonable restrictions; some with nice
view. See us now.

3210
$2000. DOWN

Fine large Home, very clean. Breys
Ave. location. Completely modern. This
is a good buy. Full price $13,500. Call
Mr. Neely .

FULL PRICE $5750
5 rooms St bath. Wired for range

Elec. water heater, ldry. trays, att.
garage. Almost new' with Ac. l',
mile from city limits. Call Mr. Picha.

5 BEAUTIFUL ACRES
Includes 2 acres fine young Peaches,

modern 2 Bdrm. Home, garage and
chicken house, close in, excellent soil.
$7500. Call Mr. Crawford

MAKE US AN OFFER
Small well built Home and 2 acres,

well located for subdivision or resi-
dential building site. It's good. Call
Mr. crawiora.

REALTORS
337 N. High Street'

ESTATE COLUMN

$69504 room. 2 bdrm. new plastered
house; on paved road, ous line, near
store. Immediate possession. A. No,
250.

$7000 2 bdrm: home on corner lot.
North, close to school and bus. Full
basement, piped furnace. A good buy
No. 257.

$11.600I. A.. 2 bdrms. fireplace
full basement, automatic oil furnace.
Rumpus room. Located East close to
city. No. Z27.

$13.540 One year old. 2 bdrm home,
fireplace, electric heat. Attractively
decorated. Lot 76 x 169 with shade and
fruit trees. Large GI. 4 Loan can be
assumed by purchaser. No. 242.

MAKE AN OFFER 87 Acres. $7
Acres in Wa'nuts and some filberts
in perfect condition, Bal timber. No
buildings. No. 1006.

Phone 920$

NEWS
GOOD COUNTRY RESTAURANT

DEAL
In a location where there will be

quadrupling of business in a very few
months;' new Duuaing on ige. lot. xuuy
equipped with ' 2 lge, refrigerators,
stovecs.j tables - J--com port mm t stain
less steel sink. etc. $6500. See M.
acnmiui).

SUB. AC. 2 B RM. $5950
Northeast, good garden land. LR,

Kit, 2 Bath ,8e unfinished at
tic. private water system, near Sweele
Sch. Price includes elec. range St oil
circulator. See, Mr. Gallagher.

NELSON
REALTORS

Theo. G. Nelson
Phone 4622 - Eves.

$1,800 DOWN
Bus this neat 5 rm. hse.. east. 4 int.
small monthly pymts. This is for 3 days
only, call Maddy.

Olson & Reeve
945 So. Com'l St. - Ph. 4590 - Eve. 25830

$1,000
bdrm. home close to bus and store.
blk. 2 blks. to school, city water, oil

heat. (, acre. Saturday and Sunday
only. .

Olson & Reeve
943 So. Com'l St. - Ph. 4590 - Eve. 25830

SUBURBAN
acre, new and neat 2 bdrm. home,

hwd. firs," auto oil heat, attached ear
age. Well landscaped, will go F.H.A.
Imm. poss. Call Middv.

Olson & Reeve
945 So. Com'l St. - Ph. 4530 - Eve. 25830

A STEAL AT $10300
3 bdrm. house, hdwd firs, fireplace,

large living room, dining" rm. kitchen
with nook, bsmt. This won't last for the
price they are asking.it can't be beat
Call Maddy for appointment.

Olson &. Reeve
943 So Com'l St. - Ph. 4590 - Eve. 25830

3 bdrm. home, all on one fir, hwd
firs, fireplace, comer lot. lovely yard
insulated and weather stripped, full
bsmt, plenty of room to make a rum
pus room. Call Maddy.

Olson & Reeve
945 So. Com'l St. - Ph. 4590 - Eve. 25330

$5,500. 2 bdrm. home In Dallas. L.R.,
Din. rm, kit, plastered, bsmt. Sawdust
burner. Utility rm. Stucco bldg. Mr,
Cooper.

Olson & Reeve
945 So. Com'l St. - Ph. 4590 - Eve. 22373

$7,500. Keizer dist. 3 bdrm. on t fir.
rm., kit, and nook. Large rms. Gar

age. utility rm. 't acre. House only
mo. old. Very good buy.

Olson & Reeve
945 So Com'l St. - Ph. 4590 - Eve. 22373

Unfinished house. Look what you can
do for $750 down, small monthly pay-
ments. 5 rm. ranch type home. Full
price (3,500.

Olson & Reeve
945 So Com'l St. - Ph. 4590 - Eve. 9538

$2,050 DOWN
New 2 bedroom house extra large

lot located Keizer Dist. City Bus
service close to school and bus. Elec.
hot water attached garage on paved
street. Full price $7,400.00. Balance
monthly payments of $41.00 per month
at 4 interest.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Mtg. Loans

$1500 Down
Price reduced for auick sale. Partly

furnished S U.K. home in good iocs
tlon. S3400 mil price.

$7500
Substantial 3 BJt. plastered homo

with fireplace, lh, dk, tutcnen. base
roent, wood furnace, garage.

3 Bedrooms
Northeast Salem location. Very nice
B.R. home with passible 4th U.K.

Hdwd. nrs, fireplace, l.k, u.k, iutcn
en, Venetian blinds. Wired for range,
Piped gas furnace. sio,500.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 810$
BY OWNER. 2 bedrm. unfinished

house. 2 A, good well. Strawberries
enougn to plant tne place, gzsoo as is,
Some furniture. 6 mi. S. on Liberty Rd,
ax. a. BOX 1S1A.

CLOSE IN HOMES
S bdrm. home located ,6 blks. north

of city. Auto-o- il heat, basemnt, fire
place, home in good condition. Price
$12,500.

4 bdrm. home, basmt. furnace, fire
place, hdwd. firs, garage, 7 blks. out.
No. 3 business zone, rrice sn.ww. .

4 bdrm. home located 12 blks. North
in No. 3 business zone. Lge. corner lot.
good location for home Ac business.

i pi. winiui &r.
Modern $ rm. bungalow home 3

bdrm. hdwd. firs, basmt. oil furnace.
corner lot. A fine location.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SO LIBERTY STREET

DAILY CROSSWORD

NELSON
I BLOCK FROM BUSINESS ZONE

Large L B , Dinette. Kit . le bdrm..
garage. 60 ft. le-t- . Hollywood diot $4500.

3 BLOCKS FROM CAPITOLt bdrm. home with L R., Kit, bath
With extra dressing rm, utility porch.
Auto, air conditioned piped gas furnace.
enclosed picket fence yard, some
terms. On bus. $5300.

PRE-WA- R ENGLEWOOD t LOTS
well built compact home, easy to care

for. Attractive LR, dinette, kit.. 2
B R, bath, utility rm. m gar, all on
One fir. fplacc. hwd firs, thruout.
auto, piped furnace, elec.' water htr..
insulated St weather stripped. $10,000. r

NELSON &
SPECIALIZING

Chet I. Nelson
102 N. High St, Salem. Ore.

i Leo N. Chiltls, Inc.
Realtors

MODERATE PRICED
i

II0MES& 2
S BEDROOM HOME. AU5bms extra 1

large. Cement foundation. Paved street
on bus line. Choice location. Price
$6500

1 BEDROOM HOME. Fireplace, fur-
nace. . Corner lot, paved street. Price

SUBURBAN HOME. I acre excellent
oil. 4 room house plus bldg. could be 'j

fnade into cozy small houe. Lota of
fruit. Price $7500.

FAIRMOUNT HILL. 3 bedrm. home.
Fireplace; new oil furnace. Price.

11.500.
BRAND NEW. 3 bedrm. All on one

floor. Attractive ranch type home.
Elec. heat. Insulated. Large lot. Price
$14,000. For these and many more.
CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
' Realtors
' 31 years of dependable service to

home owners"
$44 State St. Phone 9261
Evenings call 6902. or

$11,600.00. RAMBLING type 2 bed-
room home. Liv". rm. Din. room. Kitch-- .

en. nice den with fireplace, bus by
door. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemelceta St.

Phone Eves.

$7,950
t bedroom 'home built to F.H.A.

specification, before the war. Large
lot in Highland Dist. paved street L.elec. water heater. Insulated. Nice lawn,
shrubs and fruit trees. Good terms. B

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

? Insurance - Mtg. Loans

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per line lOe
Three Insertions per, llne..25c
Six Insertions per tine 40c
One month per line $1.5
Minimum charge 25c; S tL miit,

40c: 6 tL min. 50c No refund.
Count 8 words to line.
Copy for this page accepted un-

til 6 JO the evening before publica-
tion for classification. Copy re
oaived after this time will be run
under the heading "Too Late to
Classify- -

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to
plaae all advertising under the
proper classification.

The Statesman assumes no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear in advertisements pub-
lished 3in its columns and In cases
where this paper is at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment in which the typographical
mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing
a Statesman box number for an
address is for the protection of
the advertiser and must therefore
be answered by letter. The States
map is not at liberty to divulge
Information as to the Identity of
an advertiser using a "Blind" ad

Phone 4131 Evenings
'or Prompt, courteous service,

Orchard Heights
Nearly new, 3 B. Rs. on one floor.

L. R, D. R . kitchen. Gar. Chicken
house. Lot 100x200. 81250.00 down, bal
ance $50.00 per month. Full price
$4230.00.

i. acre East. 1 vr. old 2 B. Rs, L. R,
kitclien. bath. A good place on paved
St. $5950.00.

Keizer Dist.
New 2 B. Rs, L. R, D. R, kitchen.

bath, utility. Oil furnace. Hwd. floors
thruout. Unfinished upstairs. Large lot.
$840000.

Modern 4 B. R. home. 6 yrs; old. En- -
glewood dist. Hwd. floors, piped fur.
Attached gar. Large lot. sjwow.w.

Fine new 3 B. R. home In good dist.
All large B. Rs. on one floor. L. R, D.
R, kitchen, nook, V. B. Hwd. floors,
fireplace, air cond. piped gas fur. Large
utility room, double gar.: Lot 90x142.
Lawn St shrubs in. Play pool. A home
you will be proud to own. Only $15,- -
750.00. X
Ed Byrkit &;Co., Realtors
399 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981

$9.00000. ON FAIRVIEW Ave. we of
fer a new home consisting of 3 bed-
rooms, living rm, and dining room com
bined, kitchen, utility room, and an
extra room over the garage.

S9500.00. A good buy on Broiawsr:
2 Bedrooms, living room and dining
room combined, kitchen and nook, ga-
rage. Potential bus. property.

Practically a new house of Bunga-
low type ori a good sized lot. 2 bdrms,
living room, dinette, kitchen flots of
builtins), well arranged utility room;
electricity for cooking and water heat-
ing. Oil circulator goes with It. In-
sulated throughout. Attractive back
yard and garden. Priced at $9400.00.

- P. H. Bell, Realtor
861 Chemeketa St. .

New 2 Bdrm. Home
$1500 Dn.

Full price $7000. Liv. rm, kitchen,
bath, h.w. floors, Venetian blinds, im-me- d.

poss. Call Mrs. Patzer, associated
with

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State, room 4 Phone 31

$3500 Full Price
Small house with bath on large lot.

Room enough to build a 2 bdrm. house.
Completely furn, elec. hot water heat-
er.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtors

228$ Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

$63002 B Rms. Bath. L R, Kit.
Dinette. K Bsmt. Auto, furnace. Oa-
rage. Outdoor fireplace. Lot 50 x 130, 4
blks. to sch. Bus at door.

CASCADE DRIVE
$1200 View Lot 100x100. Unobstru ra-

table view. Paved street. City. 8 Blks.
to Bus.

Elmer M. Amundson
REAL ESTATE

Phone 554 Ferry St.
KEIZER new 2 bedrm. utility,

kitchen, din. a liv. rms. Attached ga-
rage, hdw firs, elee heat, insulateda weatherstripped windows. 1 blk to
bus. 2 blks to school a stores, on large
corner lot. Terms available. See owner,
73$ N. Com ! St.

ACROSS 5. River (It)
1. Fragment 6. Portion of
S. Inner courts a curved
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13. Citrus frait 7. Sailor
13. Together 8. Harden
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of (colloq.)

DOWN
LBlvalvo

moUuak
2. Nuclei of 3atarch

grains "Ml3. Metal
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Farms Farms Farms
$ ACRES. Scenic live creek property. Pre-w- ar buildings in fir setting. $

acres of rich tillable bottom land. $5500 on terms. Immed. possession.
21 ACRE dairy farm close to Salem. Well drained good soil. We give you the

land. You could not erect the buildings for the price of all at $15,50$. This is
an estate and is priced to selL

2$ ACRES, 7la mL of Salem. If you want a soenic place to live and some
fine bottom land to farm for Income, this is it You also have your own
trout stream. Highway cuts thru so that It can be sold In acreage tracts. $5780
on terms, Immed. poss. t

109 ACRES; mostly pasture land with live stream and springs. Mod.
BJt hse. All cattle and sheep Included for the price of $14,000.

180 ACRES, 12 mi. of Salem on the highway. Land in high state of cul-
tivation. Ample buildings for all operations. $38,000 on terms.

178 ACRE dairy farm $ mL of Salem on paved rd. One Of the best con-
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